
Poultry Show Results
Coshocton County Fair

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Exhibitor Name Club Place Special Placing Division Placing Text

Market Chicken ············· 113 records

00 - Underweight ············· 6 records
Ariyah Wilson Mohawk Valley 1

Kole Smailes Country Kids 2

Lennox Wilson Mohawk Valley 3

Mariah Lewis Chili Challengers 4

Sophia Sellers Go Getters 5

Brance Felton This -N-That 6

01 - Sub class 1 ············· 9 records
Steven Beckett Ridgewood FFA 1

Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 2

Cora Martin Hamilton Valley Hust 3

Corbin Cramer Raising Champions 4

Gavin Gress Millfork Valley 5

Colton Gress Millfork Valley 6

Abie Kirkbride Magic Makers 7

iris lacy Magic Makers 8

Makayla Gress Millfork Valley 9

02 - Sub class 2 ············· 9 records
Kellan Marcum Raising Champions 1

Layla Moore Ridgewood FFA 2

Tennessee Ellis Ridgewood FFA 3

Jaylee Ward Country Kids 4

Jerrett Allison Magic Makers 5

Baleigh Miller Magic Makers 6

Keagan Hamilton Raising Champions 7

Paige Miller Blue Ridge 8

Miles THORnsburg Chili Challengers 9

03 - Sub class 3 ············· 9 records
Kamry Smith Ridgewood FFA 1
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Market Chicken ············· 113 records

03 - Sub class 3 ············· 9 records
Taylin Kent Millfork Valley 2

Sarah Thomas Chili Challengers 3

Kortnee Mickle Classy Country Kids 4

Kristopher McKee Winner 5

Maria Goodman Country Guys & Gals 6

Avery Myers Magic Makers 7

Dillon Woodward Wells Lucky Learners 8

Rogan Medley Happy Tracks 9

04 - Sub class 4 ············· 8 records
Landon Morris Superior Livestock

Jagger Adams Keene Kountry Kids 1

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 3

Olivia Stone Ridgerunners 4

Kinsley Smith Ridgewood FFA 5

Gabrielle Schott River View FFA 6

Isaac Cunningham Chili Challengers 7

Emmerson Dreher Go Getters 8

05 - Sub class 5 ············· 8 records
Lane McNichols Country Kids 1

Quinn Myers Magic Makers 2

Aidyn Blair Superior Livestock 3

Noah Mickle Classy Country Kids 4

Daniel Shortt Chili Challengers 5

Armondo Maroni Superior Livestock 6

Scarlett Bush Classy Country Kids 7

Radisyn Medley Ridgewood FFA 8

06 - Sub class 6 ············· 9 records
MARK BARNHART Keene Kountry Kids 1

Kristin Childress Chili Challengers 2

Kiley Hahn Ridgewood FFA 3

Carter Osborne Ridgewood FFA 4

Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA 5

Hope Mickle Classy Country Kids 6

Freed Erica Ridgerunners 7
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Market Chicken ············· 113 records

06 - Sub class 6 ············· 9 records
Regan Foster Millfork Valley 8

Easton Wesney Active Achievers 9

07 - Sub class 7 ············· 9 records
Nicholas Franks Superior Livestock 1

Lyndsey Moreland River View FFA 2

Addyson Blair Superior Livestock 3

Viviana Clark Magic Makers 4

Kamden Schmoke Lucky Learners 5

Ruger Hindel Country Kids 6

jonathan sibert River View FFA 7

Jordyne Carpenter Ridgewood FFA 8

Titan Elson Chili Challengers 9

08 - Sub class 8 ············· 9 records
Paisley Barnett Keene Kountry Kids 1

Kendall Olinger Progressive Livestock 2

Kylan Wesney Active Achievers 3

Brayden Graham Keene Kountry Kids 4

Ryker Smith Happy Tracks 5

Luke Beatty River View FFA 6

Teanna Goodman Country Guys & Gals 7

Rylee Miller Ridgewood FFA 8

Lillian McMorrow Active Achievers 9

09 - Sub class 9 ············· 9 records
Katelyn Specht Chili Challengers 1 Grand Champion

Olivia McMorrow Active Achievers 2

Nikolai Clark Magic Makers 3

Eli Dunfee Active Achievers 4

Gavin Schott River View FFA 5

Sadler Gentile Keene Kountry Kids 6

Lily Sibert River View FFA 7

Ava Almack Winner 8

Leigha Miller Blue Ridge 9

10 - Sub class 10 ············· 9 records
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Market Chicken ············· 113 records

10 - Sub class 10 ············· 9 records
Mackenzie Specht Ridgewood FFA 1 Reserve Champion

Jesse Mulligan Millfork Valley 2

Lakota Alexander River View FFA 3

Andrew Maroni Superior Livestock 4

Russell Maroni Superior Livestock 5

Karaline Graham Keene Kountry Kids 6

Hunter Wilson Lucky Learners 7

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 8

Laynee McFarland Keene Kountry Kids 9

11 - Over weight ············· 19 records
Kyle Roach Magic Makers

Pierce Peterson River View FFA

Michael McFadden Superior Livestock

Traiten Williams Superior Livestock

Chloe Kinser Superior Livestock

Kodi Mcwhorter Lucky Learners

Calan Shaw Superior Livestock

Mason McFadden Superior Livestock

Alexis Udischas Progressive Livestock

Javyn Gress Happy Tracks 1

Kamri Bordenkircher Future Leaders 2

Zachary Brody Stevens Active Achievers 3

Quincy Whiteus River View FFA 4

Elliana Adams Chili Challengers 5

Collin Beard Superior Livestock 6

Pru Fechuch Ridgewood FFA 7

Abigail Thomas Chili Challengers 8

Lillian Wilson Ridgerunners 9

Greyson Miller Ridgewood FFA 10

Market Duck ············· 21 records

01 - Sub class 1 ············· 7 records
Shyanna Patterson Country Guys & Gals 1

Chloe Jo Love Happy Tracks 2

Tennessee Ellis Ridgewood FFA 3
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Market Duck ············· 21 records

01 - Sub class 1 ············· 7 records
Gideon Sneed Millfork Valley 4

Solomon Sneed Millfork Valley 5

Stella Dreher Go Getters 6

Timothy Sneed Millfork Valley 7

02 - Sub class 2 ············· 7 records
Ty Woodward River View FFA 1

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 2

REESE luce Winner 3

Jordyne Carpenter Ridgewood FFA 4

Jayvin Burrier Ridgewood FFA 5

Kyndal Menninger Happy Tracks 6

Jaron Hamilton Millfork Valley 7

03 - Sub class 3 ············· 7 records
Natalie Huston Raising Champions 1 Grand Champion

Paislee Winegar Winner 2 Reserve Champion

Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA 3

Landon Morris Superior Livestock 4

Layla Moore Ridgewood FFA 5

Emma Martin Keene Kountry Kids 6

Cole Wells Above & Beyond 7

Market Turkey ············· 26 records

1.1 - Tom sub class 1 ············· 5 records
Chloe Jo Love Happy Tracks 1

Conley Weber Superior Livestock 2

Lilly Storm Ridgerunners 3

Holland Kinney Progressive Livestock 4

Payge Kinney Progressive Livestock 5

1.2 - Tom sub class 2 ············· 5 records
Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 1

Swayze Stine Chili Challengers 2

Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 3
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Market Turkey ············· 26 records

1.2 - Tom sub class 2 ············· 5 records
Corban McKee Happy Tracks 4

Kara Mast Millfork Valley 5

1.3 - Tom sub class 3 ············· 5 records
Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 1 Champion Tom Grand Champion

Maverick Glaister Trailblazers 2 Reserve Champion Tom Reserve Champion

Elliana Adams Chili Challengers 3

Levi Phillips Raising Champions 4

Kristopher McKee Winner 5

2.1 - Hen sub class 1 ············· 5 records
Conley Weber Superior Livestock 1 Reserve Champion Hen

Chloe Jo Love Happy Tracks 2

Addisyn Henry Keene Kountry Kids 3

Payge Kinney Progressive Livestock 4

Holland Kinney Progressive Livestock 5

2.2 - Hen sub class 2 ············· 6 records
Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 1 Champion Hen

Corban McKee Happy Tracks 2

Kristopher McKee Winner 3

Elliana Adams Chili Challengers 4

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 5

Cheyenne Mast Millfork Valley 6

Poultry Show ············· 111 records

10 - Egg Type Bird ············· 7 records
Olivia Stone Ridgerunners 1 Reserve Best of Show

Dakota Wesney River View FFA 2

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 3

Oliver Whinnery Ridgerunners 4

Lillian McMorrow Active Achievers 5

Maci Green Winner 6

Scarlett Fleming Active Achievers 7
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Poultry Show ············· 111 records

11 - Standard Female Bird ············· 16 records
Oliver Whinnery Ridgerunners

Kristopher McKee Winner

Maci Green Winner

Emmerson Dreher Go Getters

Scarlett Fleming Active Achievers

Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA

Ty Woodward River View FFA 1

Gabrielle Schott Ridgerunners 2

Samantha Mast Millfork Valley 3

Arianna Anderson Magic Makers 4

Neveah Mast Millfork Valley 5

Baleigh Miller Magic Makers 6

Cheyenne Mast Millfork Valley 7

Kara Mast Millfork Valley 8

Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock 9

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 10

12 - Bantam Female Bird ············· 14 records
Scarlett Fleming Active Achievers

Kendall Olinger Progressive Livestock

Daniel Shortt Chili Challengers

Chloe Kinser Superior Livestock

Gavin Schott Ridgerunners 1

Emma Martin Keene Kountry Kids 2

Taylin Kent Millfork Valley 3

Katelyn Specht Chili Challengers 4

Olivia McMorrow Active Achievers 5

Lillian McMorrow Active Achievers 6

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 7

Maci Green Winner 8

Ava Miller Magic Makers 9

Kara Mast Millfork Valley 10

14 - Standard Female Pair of Chickens ············· 5 records
Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock 1

Emmerson Dreher Go Getters 3

Cheyenne Mast Millfork Valley 4

Dakota Wesney River View FFA 5
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Poultry Show ············· 111 records

14 - Standard Female Pair of Chickens ············· 5 records
Oliver Whinnery Ridgerunners 6

15 - Bantam Female Pair of Chickens ············· 3 records
Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 1

Annie Schlabach Millfork Valley 2

Chloe Kinser Superior Livestock 3

16 - Standard Rooster ············· 11 records
Ty Woodward River View FFA 1

Emmerson Dreher Go Getters 2

Cheyenne Mast Millfork Valley 3

Dakota Wesney River View FFA 4

Kristopher McKee Winner 5

Neveah Mast Millfork Valley 6

Brayden Combs Hamilton Valley Hust 7

Cheyenne Mast Millfork Valley 8

Izabel Mourer Ridgewood FFA 8

Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock 9

Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA 10

17 - Bantam Rooster ············· 8 records
Elliana Adams Chili Challengers 1

Kara Mast Millfork Valley 2

Kendall Olinger Progressive Livestock 3

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 4

Lillian McMorrow Active Achievers 5

Emma Martin Keene Kountry Kids 6

Katelyn Specht Chili Challengers 7

Chloe Kinser Superior Livestock 8

19 - Standard Male-Female Pair of Chickens ············· 7 records
Neveah Mast Millfork Valley

Ty Woodward River View FFA 1

Emmerson Dreher Go Getters 2

Dakota Wesney River View FFA 3

Maci Green Winner 4

Brayden Combs Hamilton Valley Hust 5
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Poultry Show ············· 111 records

19 - Standard Male-Female Pair of Chickens ············· 7 records
Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA 6

20 - Bantam Male-Female Pair of Chickens ············· 9 records
Maci Green Winner

Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 1

Kara Mast Millfork Valley 2

Taylin Kent Millfork Valley 3

Emma Martin Keene Kountry Kids 4

Chloe Kinser Superior Livestock 5

Addisyn Henry Keene Kountry Kids 6

Lillian McMorrow Active Achievers 7

Kyler Thompson Superior Livestock 8

22 - Standard Female Duck ············· 2 records
Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA 1

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & He 2

23 - Standard Male Duck ············· 5 records
Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & He 1

Natalie Huston Raising Champions 2

Tennessee Ellis Ridgewood FFA 3

Jayvin Burrier Ridgewood FFA 4

Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 5

24 - Bantam Female Duck ············· 7 records
Ruger Hindel Country Kids 1 Best of Show

Ty Woodward River View FFA 2

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & He 3

Stella Dreher Go Getters 4

Alice Whinnery Ridgerunners 5

Harper Burrell Keene Jr Farmers 6

Samantha Mast Millfork Valley 7

25 - Bantam Male Duck ············· 7 records
Ruger Hindel Country Kids 1

Stella Dreher Go Getters 2
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Poultry Show ············· 111 records

25 - Bantam Male Duck ············· 7 records
Ty Woodward River View FFA 3

Harper Burrell Keene Jr Farmers 4

Maci Green Winner 5

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & He 6

Alice Whinnery Ridgerunners 7

26 - Pair of Ducks Bantam or Fancy ············· 4 records
Stella Dreher Go Getters 1

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & He 2

Samantha Mast Millfork Valley 3

Ruger Hindel Country Kids 4

27 - Goose ············· 1 record
Dakota Wesney River View FFA 1

28 - Breeding Turkey Tom ············· 1 record
Lilly Storm Ridgerunners

29 - Breeding Turkey Hen ············· 1 record
Lilly Storm Ridgerunners

30 - All Other Breeds ············· 3 records
Olivia Stone Ridgerunners 1

Nikolai Clark Magic Makers 2

Viviana Clark Magic Makers 3

Poultry Showmanship ············· 103 records

01 - Senior Poultry Showmanship Age 18 ············· 1 record
Kiley Hahn Ridgewood FFA 1

02 - Senior Poultry Showmanship Age 17 ············· 5 records
Jordyne Carpenter Ridgewood FFA 1

Jayvin Burrier Ridgewood FFA 2
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Poultry Showmanship ············· 103 records

02 - Senior Poultry Showmanship Age 17 ············· 5 records
Dakota Wesney River View FFA 3

Shyanna Patterson Country Guys & Gals 4

Tennessee Ellis Ridgewood FFA 5

03 - Senior Poultry Showmanship Age 16 ············· 7 records
Pru Fechuch Ridgewood FFA 1

Collin Beard Superior Livestock 2

Callie McCoy Ridgewood FFA 3

Russell Maroni Superior Livestock 3

Lyndsey Moreland River View FFA 4

Wade Thompson Ridgewood FFA 5

Landon Morris Superior Livestock 6

04 - Senior Poultry Showmanship Age 15 ············· 13 records
jonathan sibert River View FFA

Kade Starkey Country Kids

Steven Beckett Ridgewood FFA

Sadler Gentile Keene Kountry Kids 1

Jerrett Allison Magic Makers 2

Neveah Mast Millfork Valley 3

Kendall Olinger Progressive Livestock 4

Natalie Huston Raising Champions 5

Lakota Alexander River View FFA 6

Carter Osborne Ridgewood FFA 7

Mariah Lewis Chili Challengers 8

Lennox Wilson Mohawk Valley 9

Layla Moore Ridgewood FFA 10

05 - Intermediate Poultry Showmanship, Age 14 ············· 4 records
Ty Woodward River View FFA 1 Reserve Supreme Showman

Rylee Miller Ridgewood FFA 2

Ariyah Wilson Mohawk Valley 4

Radisyn Medley Ridgewood FFA 5

06 - Intermediate Poultry Showmanship, Age 13 ············· 8 records
Olivia Stone Ridgerunners 1

Kara Mast Millfork Valley 2
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Poultry Showmanship ············· 103 records

06 - Intermediate Poultry Showmanship, Age 13 ············· 8 records
Levi Phillips Raising Champions 3

Harper Burrell Keene Jr Farmers 4

Mackenzie Specht Ridgewood FFA 5

Paige Miller Blue Ridge 6

Kinsley Smith Ridgewood FFA 7

Quincy Whiteus River View FFA 8

07 - Intermediate Poultry Showmanship, Age 12 ············· 8 records
Olivia Adams Chili Challengers 1 Supreme Showman

Ruger Hindel Country Kids 2

Gabrielle Schott Ridgerunners 3

Keagan Hamilton Raising Champions 4

Lily Sibert River View FFA 5

Ava Almack Winner 6

REESE luce Winner 7

Gavin Schott Ridgerunners 8

08 - Intermediate Poultry Showmanship, Age 11 ············· 15 records
Solomon Sneed Millfork Valley

Rogan Medley Happy Tracks

Sophia Sellers Go Getters

Kamry Smith Ridgewood FFA

Traiten Williams Superior Livestock

Claire Haines Hooves, Hands & He 1

Emma Martin Keene Kountry Kids 2

Baleigh Miller Magic Makers 3

Taylin Kent Millfork Valley 4

Emmerson Dreher Go Getters 5

Addisyn Henry Keene Kountry Kids 6

Andrew Maroni Superior Livestock 7

Lillian McMorrow Active Achievers 8

Greyson Miller Ridgewood FFA 9

Leigha Miller Blue Ridge 10

09 - Junior Poultry Showmanship Ages 10 and Under ············· 21 records
Jagger Adams Keene Kountry Kids

Ryker Smith Happy Tracks
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Poultry Showmanship ············· 103 records

09 - Junior Poultry Showmanship Ages 10 and Under ············· 21 records
Lilly Storm Ridgerunners

Lillian Wilson Ridgerunners

Olivia McMorrow Active Achievers

Avery Myers Magic Makers

Kellan Marcum Raising Champions

Corbin Cramer Raising Champions

Quinn Myers Magic Makers

Maverick Glaister Trailblazers

Kamden Schmoke Lucky Learners

Stella Dreher Go Getters 1

Katelyn Specht Chili Challengers 2

Kristin Childress Chili Challengers 3

Samantha Mast Millfork Valley 4

Kristopher McKee Winner 5

Arianna Anderson Magic Makers 6

Cole Wells Above & Beyond 7

Chloe Kinser Superior Livestock 8

Gideon Sneed Millfork Valley 9

Sarah Thomas Chili Challengers 10

10 - First Year A Poultry Showmanship, Ages 12 and Under ············· 9 records
Scarlett Fleming Active Achievers 1

Nikolai Clark Magic Makers 2

Miles THORnsburg Chili Challengers 3

Alice Whinnery Ridgerunners 4

Lane McNichols Country Kids 5

Swayze Stine Chili Challengers 6

Brance Felton This -N-That 7

Isaac Cunningham Chili Challengers 8

Jaylee Ward Country Kids 9

11 - First Year B Poultry Showmanship, Ages 8 & 9 ············· 12 records
Holland Kinney Progressive Livestock

Paislee Winegar Winner

Ava Miller Magic Makers 1

Cheyenne Mast Millfork Valley 2

Titan Elson Chili Challengers 3

Cora Martin Hamilton Valley Hust 4
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Poultry Showmanship ············· 103 records

11 - First Year B Poultry Showmanship, Ages 8 & 9 ············· 12 records
Annie Schlabach Millfork Valley 5

Abigail Thomas Chili Challengers 6

Daniel Shortt Chili Challengers 7

Armondo Maroni Superior Livestock 8

Oliver Whinnery Ridgerunners 9

Timothy Sneed Millfork Valley 10
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